
Financial Report
RockyMountain Section

Mathematical Association of America
August 1, 1986 to Apri 124, 1987

Income
from National for Short Course, August 1, 1987
Interest, September 30, 1986
Interest, December 31, 1986
Interest, March 31, 1986
from National, April 23, 1987

Expenses
Service charge, August 29, 1986
Short Course (Gary Grefsrud), February 25, 1987

$500.00
$11.95
$19.16
$16.57

$200.00

$1.00
$200.00


