## Financial Report Rocky Mountain Section Mathematical Association of America August 1, 1986 to April 24, 1987

Amount on hand August 1, 1986	\$861.73
Income	
from National for Short Course, August 1, 1987	\$500.00
Interest, September 30, 1986	\$11.95
Interest, December 31, 1986	\$19.16
Interest, March 31, 1986	\$16.57
from National, April 23, 1987	\$200.00
Expenses	
Service charge, August 29, 1986	\$1.00
Short Course (Gary Grefsrud), February 25, 1987	\$200.00
Amount on hand April 24, 1987	\$1408.41